Acct No: 209861230

Tax Year: 2024

Tax Type: REAL ESTATE

Tax Dist: 212 Fire Dist: TIF Dist: Pay Group: 202
Lot: 024 Block: 001 Addn: THORNHILL SEC 3
ILegal Description:

Click here to review the current physical address recorded in the County Assessor's Office.

Click here to review how these taxes are apportioned.

BRAKHAGE RACHEL B
BRAKHAGE CYNTHIA S
BRAKHAGE JANICE K
1805 NW 193RD CIR
EDMOND, OK 73012

Assessed Value:
Exempt Amount:
Net Value:
Rate/$1000:
TAX AMOUNT:
Net Payments:

Payments

P 1220240060354 12/20/2024 $5,860.29

Tax Balance:
Costs:

Interest:

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE IF PAID IMMEDIATELY:

49,852
1,000
48,852
119.96
5,860.29
5,860.29
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

Refunds

Sales/Endorsement Information

Tax Roll Correction Information



https://docs.oklahomacounty.org/AssessorWP5/AN-R.asp?PropertyID=292024
https://docs.oklahomacounty.org/treasurer/acctapportionment.asp?AccountId=16128205&TaxClass=A

