Oklahoma County Tax System				7,	/22/2025 5:39:43 PM	
Acct No: 209861230	Tax Year: 2	2024	Tax Type: REAL ESTATE			
Tax Dist: 212	Fire Dist:		TIF Dist:	Pay Group:	Pay Group: 202	
Lot: 024	Block: 001		Addn: THORNHILL SEC 3			
Legal Description:						
Click here to review the current physica			or's Office.			
Click here to review how these taxes are BRAKHAGE RACHEL B	apportionea.					
BRAKHAGE CYNTHIA S		l				
BRAKHAGE JANICE K		Assessed Value:			49,852	
1805 NW 193RD CIR		Exempt Amount:			1,000	
EDMOND, OK 73012		Net Value:			48,852	
		Rate/\$1000:			119.96	
		TAX AMOUNT:			5,860.29	
		Net Payments:			5,860.29	
Payments P 1220240060354 12/20/2024 \$5,860.29		Tax Balance:			0.00	
	860.29	Costs:			0.00	
		Interest:			0.00	
		TOTAL AMOUNT D	UE IF PAID IMMED	IATELY:	\$0.00	
Refunds		Sales/Endorsement In	ıformation			
		Tax Roll Correction In	nformation			